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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 MAHAM MUNIR AWAN (Selected ag
MUHAMMAD MUNIR BADAR AWAN

1 19900007 MULTAN RECOMMENDED WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  RADIOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

1 Case #  36E2018

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SAMREEN MUSHTAQ

NOSHEEN SIDDIQUE

RUKHSANA NASIM

HINA HANIF MUGHAL

AMNA REHAN

DR SARAH NISAR

SAMAN CHAUDHRY

BUSHRA MAQSOOD

ANIQUA SALEEM

FOZIA NAZ

SADAF AROOJ

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

RANA ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF MUGHAL

ALTAF HUSSAIN CHOUDHRY

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAR CHAUDHRY

MAQSOOD HAYAT GOHAR

QAISAR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YASEEN CHUGHTAI

IMAD UDDIN ANSARI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

19900019

19900020

19900026

19900042

19900002

19900033

19900009

19900028

19900004

19900015

19900021

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

ATTOCK

LAHORE

LAHORE

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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1 Case #  36E2018

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DR SAJIDA MAJEED

SEHRISH ZAFAR

RAKHSHANDA JABBAR

ESHA HABIB BUTT

IFFAT REHMAN

KIRAN SARFRAZ

BUSHRA UJALA

AISHA ASGHAR

AREEJ UMBER KHAN

ANAM ZAHOOR

NADIA IRSHAD

SABA AKRAM

JAM ABDUL MAJEED

ZAFAR MAHMOOD

ABDUL JABBAR

HABIB-UR-REHMAN BUTT

ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ

SARFRAZ AHMAD MALIK

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

ZAHOOR AHMAD

IRSHAD-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM BAIG

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

19900024

19900041

19900051

19900039

19900034

19900025

19900053

19900036

19900016

19900011

19900008

19900010

R.Y. KHAN

ATTOCK

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHELUM

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

MAHGUL MUMTAZ BUTT

FARAH KALSOOM

SYEDA MUNAZZA ZAFAR

UZMA HABIB

BUSHRA RIAZ

MUMTAZ AHMED BUTT

CH KARAM DIN

ZAFAR HUSNAIN

HABIB ULLAH SAEED

RIAZ MOHAMMAD

24

25

26

27

28

19900038

19900049

19900014

19900047

19900017

LAHORE

OKARA

M. GARH

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MALIK MUDASIR HASSAN

UZMA MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM

ZUNAIR MAQSOOD

HUMERA YAQUB

GHAZALA WALI

MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUMTAZ AHMED

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

WALI MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

19900001

19900005

19900018

19900027

19900048

19900055

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


