## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 1 Case # 36E2018

Sr. No.	Application No.		<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	19900007	1	MAHAM MUNIR AWAN (Selected ag	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Faller visus Constitutes (a) Constal Net Constal to the Contain of Coloretics						
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	19900019	2	SAMREEN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	19900020	3	NOSHEEN SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	19900026	4	RUKHSANA NASIM RANA ABDUR REHMAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	19900042	5	HINA HANIF MUGHAL MUHAMMAD HANIF MUGHAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	19900002	6	AMNA REHAN ALTAF HUSSAIN CHOUDHRY	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	19900033	7	DR SARAH NISAR NISAR AHMAD	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	19900009	8	SAMAN CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD YAR CHAUDHRY	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	19900028	9	BUSHRA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD HAYAT GOHAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	19900004	10	ANIQUA SALEEM QAISAR SALEEM	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
10	19900015	11	FOZIA NAZ MUHAMMAD YASEEN CHUGHTAI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
11	19900021	12	SADAF AROOJ IMAD UDDIN ANSARI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 36E2018

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	19900024	13	DR SAJIDA MAJEED JAM ABDUL MAJEED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
13	19900041	14	SEHRISH ZAFAR ZAFAR MAHMOOD	ATTOCK	NOT RECOM	MENDED
14	19900051	15	RAKHSHANDA JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
15	19900039	16	ESHA HABIB BUTT HABIB-UR-REHMAN BUTT	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
16	19900034	17	IFFAT REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
17	19900025	18	KIRAN SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD MALIK	LAHORE	NOT RECOM	MENDED
18	19900053	19	BUSHRA UJALA ABDUL RASHID	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOM	MENDED
19	19900036	20	AISHA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOM	MENDED
20	19900016	21	AREEJ UMBER KHAN MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOM	MENDED
21	19900011	22	ANAM ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOM	MENDED
22	19900008	23	NADIA IRSHAD IRSHAD-UL-HAQ	JHANG	NOT RECOM	MENDED
23	19900010	24	SABA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM BAIG	JHELUM	NOT RECOM	MENDED

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 36E2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
24	19900038	25	MAHGUL MUMTAZ BUTT MUMTAZ AHMED BUTT	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
25	19900049	26	FARAH KALSOOM CH KARAM DIN	OKARA	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
26	19900014	27	SYEDA MUNAZZA ZAFAR ZAFAR HUSNAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
27	19900047	28	UZMA HABIB HABIB ULLAH SAEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
28	19900017	29	BUSHRA RIAZ RIAZ MOHAMMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	19900001	MALIK MUDASIR HASSAN MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN	M. GARH	FAIL		
2	19900005	UZMA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED	BHAKKAR	FAIL		
3	19900018	MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
4	19900027	ZUNAIR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD	LAHORE	FAIL		
5	19900048	HUMERA YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB	LAHORE	FAIL		
6	19900055	GHAZALA WALI WALI MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	LAHORE	FAIL		

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR\_RADIOLOGY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 36E2018

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.